Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Lewis - (549652) - Thanet Swim Club - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:18.91
4:20.73
4:21.27
4:21.77
4:23.32
4:23.96
4:24.31
4:25.87
4:29.56
4:30.21
4:37.50
4:47.40
4:52.90
5:05.98

5:13.43
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Date

02/05/16
04/08/16
28/05/16
04/08/16
23/01/16
21/01/17
24/05/15
03/04/15
18/04/15
06/08/14
04/05/14
21/12113
30/07/13
13/04/13

22/07/12

Date

21/01117
04/08/16
04/08/16
28/05/16
02/05/16
23/01/16
24/05/15
18/04/15

Meet

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Kent Swimming Championships 2016

Kent Swimming Championships

ASASER Swimming Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014

ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

Welsh Summer National 2012

Meet

Kent Swimming Championships
ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Kent Swimming Championships 2016
ASASER Swimming Championships
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Venue

Portsmouth
Sheffield
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Sheffield
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
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Swansea
Crawley
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Swansea
London

Swansea
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Crystal Palace
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Portsmouth
Crystal Palace
Portsmouth

Crawley
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Club Swam Under
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4:25.87 567 F 03/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Thanet Swim 1
4:30.21 540 F 06/08/14  Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Thanet Swim 1
4:37.50 498 04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Thanet Swim 1
4:47.40 448 H 211213 Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet Basildon Thanet Swim 1
4:52.90 424 F 30/07/13  Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Thanet Swim 1
5:05.98 372 H 13/04/13  Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet London Thanet Swim 1
5:13.43 346 F 22/07/12  Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Thanet Swim 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



