## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Joshua Lewis - (549652) - Thanet Swim Club - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:18.91	614	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
4:20.73	601	F	04/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
4:21.27	597	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Thanet Swim	1
4:21.77	594	Н	04/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
4:23.32	583	Н	23/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
4:23.96	579	Н	21/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
4:24.31	577	Н	24/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth		1
4:25.87	567	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
4:29.56	544	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
4:30.21	540	F	06/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
4:37.50	498		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
4:47.40	448	Н	21/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Thanet Swim	1
4:52.90	424	F	30/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
5:05.98	372	Н	13/04/13	Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
5:13.43	346	F	22/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:23.96	579	Н	21/01/17	Kent Swimming Championships	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
4:20.73	601	F	04/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
4:21.77	594	Н	04/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Thanet Swim	1
4:21.27	597	F	28/05/16	Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016	Plymouth	Thanet Swim	1
4:18.91	614	Н	02/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
4:23.32	583	Н	23/01/16	Kent Swimming Championships 2016	Crystal Palace	Thanet Swim	1
4:24.31	577	Н	24/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Portsmouth		1
4:29.56 Copyright 2024	544 1	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
4:25.87	567	F	03/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	1
4:30.21	540	F	06/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
4:37.50	498		04/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Crawley	Thanet Swim	1
4:47.40	448	Н	21/12/13	Basildon & Phoenix Winter Long Course Meet	Basildon	Thanet Swim	1
4:52.90	424	F	30/07/13	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1
5:05.98	372	Н	13/04/13	Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet	London	Thanet Swim	1
5:13.43	346	F	22/07/12	Welsh Summer National 2012	Swansea	Thanet Swim	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS